BUISBEUGEL “CLASSIC”
    MET EPDM INLAGE
ROESTVRIJSTAAL A4-316
DESCRIPTION:
Stainless steel two-screw pipe clamps are produced with an M8 clamping head as from a
dimension of 12–16 mm to 60–64 mm and an M10 clamping head as from a dimension of 67–
71 mm to 210–219 mm (8”).
CROSS-REFERENCE TABEL :
ADVIES : GEBRUIK DEZE BEVESTIGINGSMATERIALEN :
Konarik
Industrial pack WT system WT system
Partnr. Fabric pack Retail pack Small pack Pack Carton Pack Carton Pack Carton
15101216 IFA4IZMCE012016-0100 x x 100 1000
15101719 IFA4IZMCE017019-0100 x x 100 1000
15102023 IFA4IZMCE020023-0100 x x 100 1000
15102530 IFA4IZMCE025030-0100 x x 100 1000
15103138 IFA4IZMCE031038-0100 x x 100 1000
15104046 IFA4IZMCE040046-0050 x x 50 500
15104853 IFA4IZMCE048053-0050 x x 50 500
15105459 IFA4IZMCE054059-0050 x x 50 500
15106064 IFA4IZMCE060064-0050 x x 50 500
15106771 IFA4IZMCE067071-0050 x x 50 500
15107278 IFA4IZMCE072078-0050 x x 50 500
15108186 IFA4IZMCE081086-0050 x x 50 500
15108792 IFA4IZMCE087092-0050 x x 50 500
15109510 IFA4IZMCE095103-0050 x x 50 500
15111106 IFA4IZMCE102116-0050 x x 50 500
15112112 IFA4IZMCE121127-0050 x x 50 500
15113942 IFA4IZMCE133142-0025 x x 25 250
15116468 IFA4IZMCE159168-0025 x x 25 250
– x x
– x x
15121021 IFA4IZMCE210219-0012 x x 12 120
WT ARTIKELNUMMER Inhoud
I-pack/pcs R-pack/pcs S-pack/pcs
HOW TO USE :